6:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:45AM
11:30AM
11:55AM
12:10PM
12:30PM
12:40PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
6:15PM
6:45PM
7:45PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
9:15PM
10:30PM

RODRIGUEZ HIGH SCHOOL
ENTERTAINMENT UNIT

Tournament of Champions 2022
Schedule

Call Time at Rodriguez HS
Breakfast Near Front Office
Start Getting Dressed

Senior Rose Pinning in A-Quad
Percussion and Guard Warm-Up
Dressed, Wind Sectionals in Staff Lot
Block it Up for Group Warm-Up
Move Out

In Formation on the Street
Warm-Up

Parade Performance
Percussion Performance

Lunch Near Front Office

Street Awards

Dinner

Percussion for Warm-Up

Color Guard Warm-Up

Winds Half-Dressed, Visual Block
Ensemble

Move Out

Standby

Field Show Performance

Field Show Awards



