

RODRIGUEZ HIGH SCHOOL ENTERTAINMENT UNIT

Tournament of Champions 2022 Schedule

6:00AM 8:30AM 9:00AM 9:30AM 10:00AM 10:45AM 11:30AM 11:55AM 12:10PM	Call Time at Rodriguez HS Breakfast Near Front Office Start Getting Dressed Senior Rose Pinning in A-Quad Percussion and Guard Warm-Up Dressed, Wind Sectionals in Staff Lot Block it Up for Group Warm-Up Move Out In Formation on the Street
12:30PM 12:40PM	Warm-Up Parade Performance
12:40PM 12:45PM	Parade Performance Percussion Performance
1:00PM	Lunch Near Front Office
3:30PM	Street Awards
4:30PM	Dinner
5:45PM	Percussion for Warm-Up
6:15PM	Color Guard Warm-Up
6:45PM	Winds Half-Dressed, Visual Block
7:45PM	Ensemble
8:45PM	Move Out
9:00PM	Standby
9:15PM	Field Show Performance
10:30PM	Field Show Awards